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Athletics

Victoria

Men Open Division 2 100m

3818
2452
4422
3931
2605
3703
3064
3176

Damian Horan
Andrew Semmens
Josh Darby
Lachlan Errey
Aaron Bird

Lelo Sejean
Nicholas Mirarchi
Thomas Petersen

Men 40+ 100m

538
539
527
3192
519
537
3902
2581
3731
3364
2655

Paul Turner
Peter Lamb
Nick Hodgson
Darren Richards
David Fossey
John Bumford
Kelvin Gray
Geoffrey Wiffen
Bernard Henry
David Mitchell
Anthony Bradford

Men U20 100m

547
4319
3209

Jayden Barmby
Ashley Hicks
Hashmat Al

Men U18 100m

3296

564
3224

133
4030
3790
3212

Temoe Brown
Lachlan Barber
Alexander Micallef
Lachlan Burns
Patrick Killen
Jayden Previti
Rouhollah Maher

Men U16 100m

4005

576
3220
3788
3659
4191
2904

Jacob Sesar
Christian Davis
William Humble
Mitchell Chafer
George Wilding
Richard Egan
Thomas Mirarchi

Report Generated: 8:19:50 PM, 2/11/2014

Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Saturday 11th October, Geelong

Pert
DKN 11.48 (2.1)
BEL 12.37 (2.1)
GLG 12.65 (1.9)
GLG 12.72 (2.1)
CHI 13.37 (24)
BEL 13.92 (1.9)
COR 15.37 (2.2)
GLG 16.04 (2.3)
Pert
COR 12.99 (2.1)
BEL 13.97 (23)
GLG 13.20 (2.3)
GLG 12.83 (2.1)
GLG 13.60 (2.3)
CHI 14.64 (2.3)
COR 13.53 (2.3)
GLG 13.89 (2.1)
BEL 15.18 (2.2)
DKN 16.15 (2.3)
BEL 18.54 (2.2)
Peri
BEL 11.07 (24)
GLG 11.89 (1.9)
CHI 12.45 (2.2)
Peri
CHI 11.32 (2.1)
CHI 11.69 (1.5)
GLG 11.77 (1.9)
CHI 12.10 (24)
CHI 12.44 (1.5)
GLG 12.52 (1.9)
CHI 12.74 (2.2)
fkﬂi
COR 11.53 (24)
COR 11.95 (1.5)
CHI 12.25 (24)
GLG 12.43 (1.9)
CHI 12.94 (1.5)
GLG 14.54 (2.2)
COR 17.44 (22)

Adjust Category

Adjust Category
11.56 M60;
12.43 M60;
12.54 M50;

12.92 M50;

13.02 Mé0;

14.42 M50;
15.34 M50;
16.50 M70;

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Pts

21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00

Pts

21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

Pts

21.00
19.00
18.00

Pts

21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00

0.00

Pts

21.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
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L\ Shield Individual Results
Athle{l?"S Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Victoria Saturday 11th October, Geelong
Men U14 100m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3406 Liam Mullen CHI 12.54 (1.5) 21.00
1153 Oliver Loughnan CHI 14.97 (1.5) 19.00
Women Open Division 2 100m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3621 Laura Walker GLG 13.74 (1.9) 15.00
3737 Shelby Hackett BEL 13.74 (2.5) 15.00
2507 Bree McLennan CHI 14.15 (3.1) 13.00
317 Natalie Debeljuh COR 14.75 (3.1) 12.00
Women 40+ 100m Pert Adjust Category Pts
472 Sherry Gathercole COR 13.90 (1.3) 16.00
507 Jacinta Burns CHI 13.95 (25) 14.00
502 Cindy Holzer GLG 15.02 (1.3) 13.00
Women U18 100m Peri Adjust Category Pts
560 Jessica Fitzpatrick GLG 12.60 (1.9) 21.00
558 Georgie Boal GLG 12.70 (1.9) 19.00
110 Corrin Demeo CHI 13.98 (3.7) 18.00
4007 Mikaylah Skilton COR 14.75 (1.3) 17.00
3708 Alexandra Pix COR 15.21 (1.3) 16.00
1640 Morgan Costelloe CHI 15.63 (3.7) 15.00
Women U16 100m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3569 Lily Bayes GLG 13.05 (1.9) 21.00
3596 (Caitlin Pickett CHI 13.42 (2.5) 19.00
3336 Abbey Badrock CHI 13.54 (3.1) 18.00
4378 Annie Haigh COR 13.79 (1.3) 17.00
3279 Riley Timms GLG 13.85 (1.9) 16.00
581 Kasey Parish CHI 14.46 (3.1) 15.00
2976 Lara Richards CHI 14.93 (3.1) 14.00
3922 Shauna Gathercole COR 17.52 (1.3) 13.00
Women U14 100m Peri Adjust Category Pts
402 Holly Ryan GLG 13.52 (25) 21.00
4221 Annabelle Dunn CHI 13.56 (2.5) 19.00
3178 Leah Krippl CHI 13.59 (25) 18.00
3272 Alexandra Tarr GLG 14.06 (1.9) 17.00
3177 Abbey Krippl CHI 14.36 (1.9) 16.00
3901 Kelsea Gray COR 15.90 (1.3) 15.00
3917 Jessikah Tidd COR 23.95 (1.3) 14.00
Men Open Division 2 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
311 Hamish Nelson GLG 53.01 21.00
2452 Andrew Semmens BEL 57.54 19.00
2605 Aaron Bird CHI 58.75 18.00
3064 Nicholas Mirarchi COR 70.57 17.00
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L\ 2 Shield Individual Results
Athletics Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Victoria Saturday 11th October, Geelong
Men 40+ 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3192 Darren Richards GLG 60.52 21.00
537 John Bumford CHI 73.66 65.55 M60; 19.00
2581 Geoffrey Wiffen GLG 67.60 18.00
519 David Fossey GLG 71.78 68.19 M50; 17.00
3364 David Mitchell DKN 74.30 70.58 M50; 16.00
2876 Michael Orelli CHI 1:32.24 82.09 M70; 15.00
2655 Anthony Bradford BEL 1:47.25 1:35.45 M70; 14.00
Men U20 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
547 Jayden Barmby BEL 49.52 21.00
3209 Hashmat Al CHI 55.86 19.00
Men U18 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3212 Rouhollah Maher CHI 57.19 21.00
133 Lachlan Burns CHI 58.66 19.00
3132 Alex Csolle CHI 65.41 18.00
Men U16 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
576 Christian Davis COR 51.65 21.00
3788 Mitchell Chafer GLG 54.98 19.00
3220 William Humble CHI 55.82 18.00
3659 George Wilding CHI 57.13 17.00
Women Open Division 2 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3737 Shelby Hackett BEL 66.29 16.00
2507 Bree McLennan CHI 66.80 14.00
3621 Laura Walker GLG 86.80 13.00
Women 40+ 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3834 Julie-Ann Bews GLG 70.44 65.50 F50; 16.00
502 Cindy Holzer GLG 74.49 14.00
Women U18 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
1640 Morgan Costelloe CHI 72.40 21.00
Women U16 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
2976 Lara Richards CHI 76.08 21.00
Women U14 400m Peri Adjust Category Pts
402 Holly Ryan GLG 67.15 21.00
Men Open Division 2 1500m Pert Adjust Category Pts
4422 Josh Darby GLG 4:29.44 21.00
2605 Aaron Bird CHI 4:44.44 19.00
3064 Nicholas Mirarchi COR 5:36.72 18.00
Men 40+ 1500m Peri Adjust Category Pts
3396 russell johnson COR 5:39.59 4:52.04 M60; 21.00
539 Peter Lamb BEL 5:58.46 5:08.27 M60; 19.00
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L\ g Shield Individual Results
Athletlgs Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Victoria Saturday 11th October, Geelong
2581 Geoffrey Wiffen GLG 5:50.65 18.00
2876 Michael Orelli CHI 7:33.64 6:30.13 M70; 17.00
Men U20 1500m Pert Adjust Category Pts
2449 Rohit Allada WYN 5:04.12 0.00
Men U18 1500m Pert Adjust Category Pts
564 Lachlan Barber CHI 4:10.61 21.00
1586 Jacques Verstraten CHI 4:17.93 19.00
122 |saac Hockey CHI 4:18.61 18.00
1326 Eamon Anderson DKN 4:21.48 17.00
4030 Patrick Killen CHI 4:28.42 16.00
3132 Alex Csolle CHI 4:58.02 0.00
Men U16 1500m Pert Adjust Category Pts
3788 Mitchell Chafer GLG 4:34.90 21.00
4191 Richard Egan GLG 5:15.50 19.00
Men U14 1500m Peri Adjust Category Pts
1153 OQOliver Loughnan CHI 4:58.89 21.00
Women Open Division 2 1500m Peri Adjust Category Pts
1038 Kirstie Newcombe CHI 6:02.84 16.00
3080 Eliesha Byrt GLG 6:56.05 14.00
Women U18 1500m Peri Adjust Category Pts
110 Corrin Demeo CHI 4:38.52 21.00
1640 Morgan Costelloe CHI 5:26.05 19.00
3627 Amy Brauer BEL 6:59.80 18.00
Women U16 1500m Peri Adjust Category Pts
1737 Crystal Larcombe CHI 4:55.55 21.00
Men Open Division 2 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Geelong Guild GLG 46.56 31.50
Corio COR 58.25 24.00
Chilwell CHI 60.63 18.00
Men 40+ 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Geelong Guild GLG 53.18 31.50
Bellarine BEL 62.57 24.00
Men U18 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Chilwell CHI 47.82 31.50
Women U18 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Bellarine BEL 59.52 31.50
Corio COR 60.22 24.00
Women U16 4x100m Relay Peri Adjust Category Pts
Geelong Guild GLG 53.14 31.50
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Athletics Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Victoria Saturday 11th October, Geelong
Chilwell CHI 55.59 24.00
Women U16 90m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
3336 Abbey Badrock CHI 14.23 (3.4) 76cm 21.00
4378 Annie Haigh COR 14.99 (34) 76cm 18.00
Women Open Division 2 100m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
3737 Shelby Hackett BEL 17.30 (1.7) 84cm 16.00
Women U18 100m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
567 Maddison Traynor CHI 16.68 (1.7) 76cm 21.00
Men U18 110m Hurdles Peri Adjust Category Pts
3761 Jack Henry BEL 16.07 (1.7) 91cm 21.00
Men Open Division 2 2000m Walk Peri Adjust Category Pts
3064 Nicholas Mirarchi COR 11:47.42 21.00
Men 40+ 2000m Walk Peri Adjust Category Pts
312 James Christmass COR 10:10.89 21.00
2581 Geoffrey Wiffen GLG 14:27.55 18.00
Men U16 2000m Walk Peri Adjust Category Pts
2904 Thomas Mirarchi COR 15:14.96 21.00
Men Open Division 2 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
311 Hamish Nelson GLG 6.15m 21.00
3931 Lachlan Errey GLG 5.05m 18.00
3064 Nicholas Mirarchi COR 3.65m 16.00
Men 40+ Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
527 Nick Hodgson GLG 5.38m 6.02m M50; 21.00
539 Peter Lamb BEL 3.73m 4.62m Mé60; 18.00
3902 Kelvin Gray COR 4.52m 16.00
3731 Bernard Henry BEL 4.02m 4.50m M50; 14.00
2581 Geoffrey Wiffen GLG 3.96m 12.00
2655 Anthony Bradford BEL 2.42m 3.00m M70; 0.00
3192 Darren Richards GLG 3.42m 0.00
Men U20 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
4319 Ashley Hicks GLG 4.77m 21.00
Men U18 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
3132 Alex Csolle CHI 4.71m 21.00
Men U16 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
2471 Fraser Paull GLG 5.09m 21.00
Men U14 Long Jump Peri Adjust Category Pts
3406 Liam Mullen CHI 5.36m 21.00
4062 Taliesin PLatt CHI 4.46m 18.00
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Victoria

Women Open Division 2 Long Jump

317 Natalie Debeljuh

2507 Bree McLennan
4020 Rebekah Drake
3681 Nicole Spehar

Women 40+ Long Jump
502 Cindy Holzer
472 Sherry Gathercole
3834 Julie-Ann Bews

Women U18 Long Jump
567 Maddison Traynor
3708 Alexandra Pix
3881 Georgia Robinson
3832 Darcy Chiller
4007 Mikaylah Skilton
3627 Amy Brauer

Women U16 Long Jump
3596 Caitlin Pickett
4378 Annie Haigh
3922 Shauna Gathercole
581 Kasey Parish
586 Zoe Brauer
3336 Abbey Badrock

Women U14 Long Jump
3177 Abbey Krippl
3178 Leah Krippl
3272 Alexandra Tarr
3901 Kelsea Gray
4006 Emily Henry
4221 Annabelle Dunn

Men U18 High Jump

3761 Jack Henry
Men U14 High Jump

401 Hayden Burns
404 Oliver Henry
4062 Taliesin PLatt

Women U16 High Jump
3804 Ruby Cordner

Men Open Division 2 Pole Vault

311 Hamish Nelson
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Saturday 11th October, Geelong

Peri
COR 4.32m
CHI 4.06m
COR 3.08m
GLG 0.76m

Peri
GLG 4.12m
COR 3.85m
GLG 3.17m

Peri
CHI 4.87m
COR 4.43m
BEL 4.32m
CHI 3.96m
COR 3.96m
BEL 3.40m

Peri
CHI 4.79m
COR 4.53m
COR 4.50m
CHI 4.10m
BEL 3.89m
CHI 4.08m

Peri
CHI 4.66m
CHI 4.66m
GLG 4.17m
COR 3.67m
BEL 2.91m
CHI 4.29m

Peri
BEL 1.80m

Peri
CHI 1.35m
BEL 1.40m
CHI 1.55m

Peri
CHI 1.45m

Peri
GLG 3.60m

Adjust Category Pts
16.00
13.50
12.00
10.50
Adjust Category Pts
16.00
13.50
3.58m F50; 12.00
Adjust Category Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00
13.00
13.00
10.00
Adjust Category Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
0.00
Adjust Category Pts
19.50
19.50
16.00
14.00
12.00
0.00
Adjust Category Pts
0.00
Adjust Category Pts
0.00
0.00
0.00
Adjust Category Pts
0.00
Adjust Category Pts
21.00
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Men 40+ Pole Vault
513 Steven Polizzi
3731 Bernard Henry
3760 Brendan Henry
539 Peter Lamb

Men U14 Pole Vault
401 Hayden Burns
3625 Jonathan Burns
404 Oliver Henry

Women 40+ Pole Vault

507 Jacinta Burns

Women U18 Pole Vault

3428 Grace Bath

Men Open Javelin
3703 Lelo Sejean

Men 40+ Javelin
500
530

3192
3760

Alan Hawkins
Peter Wrzuszczak
Darren Richards
Brendan Henry

Women U16 Javelin
581 Kasey Parish
2976 |Lara Richards

Women U14 Javelin
3344 Mackenzie Mielczarek

Men Open Division 2 Discus

311 Hamish Nelson
3064 Nicholas Mirarchi

Men 40+ Discus
530
519

3760
3731
3364
3902
2876
2581
2655
3192

Peter Wrzuszczak
David Fossey
Brendan Henry
Bernard Henry
David Mitchell
Kelvin Gray
Michael Orelli
Geoffrey Wiffen
Anthony Bradford
Darren Richards
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Athletics Victoria

Shield Individual Results

Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Saturday 11th October, Geelong

Peri
CHI 3.45m
BEL 2.65m
BEL 2.35m
BEL 1.60m

Perd
CHI 2.35m
CHI 2.35m
BEL 1.60m

Peri
CHI 2.35m

Perd
COR 2.65m

Peri
BEL 16.29m

Peri
CHI 39.48m
GLG 25.34m
GLG 32.03m
BEL 29.35m

Perd
CHI 32.66m
CHI 22.03m

Perd
COR 24.88m

Perd
GLG 37.21m
COR 19.57m

Perd
GLG 31.34m
GLG 30.97m
BEL 24.58m
BEL 24.37m
DKN 23.38m
COR 15.52m
CHI 13.84m
GLG 16.62m
BEL 17.04m
GLG 26.34m

Adjust Category

2.91m
2.58m
2.01m

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Adjust Category

Mb50;
M50;
M60;

8009

800g
800g
800g
800g

500g
5009

400g

2kg
2kg

Adjust Category

32.90m
32.51m
25.80m
25.58m
24.54m

14.53m

17.89m

M50 (1.5kg);
M50 (1.5kg);
M50 (1.5kg);
M50 (1.5kg);
M50 (1.5kg);

2kg
M70 (1kg);
2kg
M70 (1kg);
2kg
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Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00

0.00

Pts
19.50
19.50
16.00

Pts
16.00

Pts
21.00

Pts

0.00

Pts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Pts

0.00
0.00
Pts
0.00

Pts
21.00
18.00

Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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L\ Shield Individual Results
%
Athletics Geelong Region. Shield Round 2 - Geelong
Victoria Saturday 11th October, Geelong
Men U18 Discus Peri
63 Ned Weatherly CHI 50.77m
556 Ben Hawkins CHI 40.62m
Women Open Division 2 Discus Peri
317 Natalie Debeljuh COR 41.04m
2905 Josephine Mirarchi COR 23.98m
2507 Bree McLennan CHI 17.06m
3681 Nicole Spehar GLG 8.18m
Women Open Discus Peri
4020 Rebekah Drake COR 19.30m
Women 40+ Discus Peri
533 Wendy Talbot COR 20.28m
3834 Julie-Ann Bews GLG 16.77m
472 Sherry Gathercole COR 15.74m
Women U18 Discus Peri
3627 Amy Brauer BEL 25.06m
3881 Georgia Robinson BEL 21.41m
3921 Shanae Gathercole COR 20.13m
3708 Alexandra Pix COR 15.12m
Women U16 Discus Peri
586 Zoe Brauer BEL 23.88m
3900 Becky Gray COR 22.93m
Women U14 Discus Peri
3901 Kelsea Gray COR 14.10m
3917 Jessikah Tidd COR 12.81m
4006 Emily Henry BEL 9.11m
Men 40+ Hammer Peri
530 Peter Wrzuszczak GLG 32.97m
3731 Bernard Henry BEL 19.23m
312 James Christmass COR 18.05m
2581 Geoffrey Wiffen GLG 14.52m
Men U18 Hammer Peri
3761 Jack Henry BEL 20.42m
Women Open Division 2 Hammer Pert
317 Natalie Debeljuh COR 55.68m
Women U18 Hammer Peri
3428 Grace Bath COR 16.80m
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Adjust Category
1.5kg
1.5kg

Adjust Category
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

Adjust Category
1kg

Adjust Category
23.93m F50;
19.78m F50;

1kg

Adjust Category

1kg

1kg

1kg

1kg
Adjust Category

1kg

1kg
Adjust Category

1kg

1kg

1kg
Adjust Category
34.61m M50 (6kg);
20.19m M50 (6kg);

7.26kg

7.26kg

Adjust Category
5kg

Adjust Category
4kg

Adjust Category
3kg
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Pts
21.00
18.00

Pts
16.00
13.50
12.00
10.50

Pts

0.00

Pts
16.00
13.50
12.00

Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00
14.00

Pts
21.00
18.00

Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00

Pts
21.00
18.00
16.00
14.00

Pts
21.00

Pts
16.00

Pts
21.00



